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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Avery Dw yer1782
Angie 's

8.850 9.450 9.3009.375 36.975
11 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Nico le  F itzge ra ld1880
W orld C lass

9.150 9.450 9.0259.050 36.675
7 2T 2T 5 2 

2 

Julia  Juste1874
W orld C lass

9.425 9.300 9.0758.750 36.550
3T 6T 8 3 3 

3 

M aya  Ke lly1826
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.050 9.575 8.9008.700 36.225
9 1 9T 6 4 

4 

Kaylee  S zw arcberg1877
W orld C lass

9.425 9.375 8.7008.700 36.200
3T 5 9T 10 5 

5 

Jordan Kinn1808
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.100 9.200 9.0508.700 36.050
8 9T 9T 4 6 

6 

Am e ilia  Anderson1866
W orld C lass

9.625 9.200 8.4508.650 35.925
1 9T 13T 13 7T

7T

R iley S che id1836
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.650 9.450 9.1258.700 35.925
12 2T 9T 2 7T

7T

V io le t Pa rks1885
W orld C lass

9.450 8.825 8.5509.050 35.875
2 14 2T 12 9 

9 

Ava  Bachta1867
W orld C lass

9.250 8.850 8.8008.900 35.800
6 13 4T 8 10 

10 

Haylie  Darbyshire1805
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.900 9.300 8.7508.800 35.750
10 6T 7 9 11 

11 

Julianna  Doem e l1810
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

7.800 9.300 8.8508.900 34.850
15 6T 4T 7 12 

12 

T a lia  Rysedorph1883
W orld C lass

9.275 8.450 8.5758.400 34.700
5 15 15 11 13 

13 

M acy Ze ilm an1879
W orld C lass

8.600 9.050 8.1258.900 34.675
13 12 4T 14 14 

14 

M aeve  Paul1857
Exce l

8.150 9.100 8.0008.650 33.900
14 11 13T 15 15 

15 
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